2022 MASONRY CONTEST APPLICATION

PROJECT FOR COMPETITION IN THE 2022 MC&MCA
EXCELLENCE IN MASONRY DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION AWARDS CONTEST

TYPE OF PROJECT:

M1

LIM2

LIM3

M4

LIM5

LIM6

M7

LIM8

LIM9

Masonry Retail
Masonry Commercial
Masonry Municipal
Masonry Schools
Masonry Healthcare

Masonry High Density Residential

Masonry Low Density Residential

Masonry Landscaping

Masonry Restoration

Malls, shopping centers, vehicle dealerships
Offices, warehouses, business buildings

City buildings, county buildings, fire stations
K-12 school buildings, university campuses
Hospitals, clinics

Condos, townhomes, apartments, with or without retail/office
space

Single-family dwellings and duplexes

Courtyards, sidewalks, parks, pools, bridges, memorials, and
monuments

Residential and commercial

MC&MCA MEMBER APPLICANT INFORMATION:

COMPANY
CONTACT PERSON FOR PROJECT

(ESTIMATOR/PROJECT MANAGER)

PHONE CELL EMAIL
PROJECT DATA (Must have been completed in last three years)

NAME OF PROJECT

FULL ADDRESS OF PROJECT

CITYISTATE/ZIP

OWNER PHONE
ARCHITECT/DESIGNER PHONE
GENERAL CONTRACTOR PHONE
MASONRY CONTRACTOR PHONE

MC&MCA MATERIAL PRODUCER

MC&MCA MATERIAL MANUFACTURER
MC&MCA SUPPLIER(S)




DESCRIPTION: A detailed project description must be submitted which describes the area to be judged and the
features of excellence for judges’ consideration (i.e., aesthetic value, unique structural/mechanical features or highlights,
hurdles faced in project, innovation of project). Be sure to include specifics of the project such as type of materials used,
square footage, and material suppliers. NOTE: The best project descriptions often result in higher judges’ scores.

ALL ENTRIES MUST HAVE TWO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROJECT SUBMITTED WITH THE
APPLICATION. IFPHOTOS ARENOT SUBMITTED, ENTRY WILL BE DISQUALIFIED. Photos must highlight
the area of work to be judged and reflect and address the judging criteria being used. Photographs will be displayed at the
Excellence Awards Ceremony. Note on restoration projects it is strongly recommended that you submit before and in-
progress photos.

SUBMISSION INSTRUCTIONS:
This form and photos must be emailed to Mark at mseverson@mcmca.com by the deadline.

Submission Deadline: February 28, 2022


mailto:mseverson@mcmca.com
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